
C O C K T A I L S
SIGNATURE

Vodka, Lychee Purée, Pineapple 
& Lemon Juice (D)

MARTINI ANTOINETTE 65

Tequila, Triple Sec, Coconut, Lime Juice
ESPRIT DE COCO  65 

Gin infused with fresh Rhubarb and Strawberry, 
Campari, Port Wine

RUBY NEGRONI 75

Rum, Ginger, Muddled Fresh Orange
& Lime 

LES ÎLES MULE 69 

Gin, Fresh Strawberry & Raspberry
FRAISE ET FRAMBOISE 69 

Gin, Red Vermouth, Apple Juice, 
Raspberry

COUQLEY CLOVER 69 

ALL PRICES ARE IN AED & INCLUSIVE OF 10% SERVICE CHARGE, 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE & 5% VAT

Vodka, Peach Syrup, Vanilla Liquor, Fresh 
Lemon & Pineapple Juice

FLEUR DE PÊCHE 65 

Bourbon, Truffle Honey, Chocolate Bitters, 
Raspberry Liquor

TRUFFLE OLD FASHIONED 75

B52
DOUDOU
BLUE KAMIKAZE
BABY GUINNESS

55SHOTS

CAFÉ NORMAND
RUSTY NAIL  
SIDE CAR  
BOULEVARDIER  
MUDSLIDE  

69
69
69
72
72

DIGESTIF
COCKTAILS

KIR
  
LILLET SPRITZ
FRENCH 75  
HUGO  
VESPER MARTINI  

55

55
62
69
72

*add 10AED to make it ROYALE

APERITIF
COCKTAILS

STELLA
LEFFE BLOND

33
36

56
59

1/2 PINT PINTDRAUGHT

CORONA
ASAHI SUPER DRY

45
47

BOTTLE

    
     

  BEER 

Kraken Dark Spiced Rum, D.O.M  
Bénédictine, Cabernet Sauvignon

PERFECT PAIRING TO YOUR
STEAK FRITES EXPERIENCE!

YES, CHEF!    75

Pisco, Fresh Figs, Sour Apple, Cranberry Juice
PISCO LOLA ISIDRA 75

Rum, Espresso, Coconut & Banana
RÉVEILLEZ MOI 75

Tequila, Crème de Cassis, Homemade Red 
Wine Syrup, Fresh Ginger, Lemon Juice

ROYALE ROUGE 65 



TANQUERAY 10
HENDRICKS GIN
GIN MARE
THE BOTANIST
MONKEY 47

59
60
67
72
82

108
110
124
134
154

GIN

BELUGA NOBLE
CIROC
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

67
67
67
67

124
124
124
124

ST-RÉMY VSOP, NAPOLÉON
FINE CALVADOS, CHÂTEAU DU BREUIL
HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VSOP
RÉMY MARTIN XO

45
63
68
89

189

80
116
126
168
368

COGNAC/BRANDY

VODKA

JOSE CUERVO, ESPECIAL SILVER
PATRÓN SILVER
PATRÓN REPOSADO

43
63
78

116
146

76

30ML 60ML

TEQUILA

CAPTAIN MORGAN, DARK RUM
CACHAÇA 51
MALIBU
KRAKEN SPICED
RON ZACAPA 23 YEARS OLD

44
47
49
56
89

78
84
88

102
168

RUM

D R I N K S
SOFT DRINKS

HEINEKEN ZÉRO     

RED BULL  

25

36

40

Orange, Pineapple & Mango 
Juice, Grenadine

LE SOLEIL

Fresh Strawberry, Mint Leaves, 
Lime Wedges, Strawberry & 

Peach Purée

CÔTE D’AZUR

Black Tea, Peach & Passion Fruit 
Purée, Fresh Lemon Juice

THÉ GLACÉ PASSION 

Fresh Fruits, Non-Alcoholic 
Red Wine

MOULIN ROUGE SANGRIA

Fresh Kiwi, Cucumber & Lemon 
blended with Fresh Mint 

COUQLEY LEMON MINT

Cocktails Zéro
32

35

JACK DANIEL'S

BULLEIT BOURBON

JOHN JAMESON

CHIVAS REGAL, 12 YEARS OLD

LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS OLD

JOHNNIE WALKER, BLACK LABEL

GLENFIDDICH, 12 YEARS OLD

GLENMORANGIE, THE ORIGINAL

MACALLAN 15 YEARS OLD

51

49

63

64

66

69

69

70

125

92

88

116

118

122

128

128

130

240

30ML 60ML

WHISKEY

WATER

STILL WATER SMALL / LARGE 12 / 24 

SPARKLING WATER SMALL / LARGE 15 / 31

*Ask your server for more selection

*Ask your server for our juices selection

JUICES
JUICES 22
FRESH JUICES 26


